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ID # Team Name Position Primary Email Secondary Email Primary Phone 2nd Phone PSSA Position Team Address / Notes

Kyla Smith Executive Liaison ksmith@ymca-snoco.org

6819 WYD Whatcom Y Dolphins - Bellingham and Lynden - Sudden Valley 1256 N State St, Bellingham WA  98225

WYD David Millican Head Coach dmillican@whatcomymca.org 360-733-8630 Team Coordinator

Tish O'Keefe Aquatic Director tokeefe@whatcomymca.org 360-733-8630

5855C SVY - Skagit Valley Y

SVY Jim Cornforth Head Coach jrcorn2@comcast.net 360-319-4678

Kegan McAdams Coach kwmc.fb@gmail.com 360-630-3717

Jean McAdams Aquatic Director j.mcadams@skagitymca.org

Melvin Pusateri Coach mcpusateri@yahoo.com

SNOHOMISH COUNTY

9622 MCY - Mill Creek 13723 Puget Park Drive, Everett, WA 98208

Janette Parent Aquatics Director jparent@ymca-snoco.org 425-357-3038

MCY Robert Wagner Head Coach yswimcoachrobert@gmail.com 425-422-2007 Vice President

6840 MYN - Monroe Narwhals

MYN Derik Vessey Head Coach derik.vessey@gmail.com 425-760-6134

Tiffani Hilden Team Admin hilden.tiffani@gmail.com 260-245-6445 Parent Rep - send meet invites & correspondence

Tiffani Hilden Aquatics Coordinator thilden@ymca.snoco.org 360-804-2161

GREATER SEATTLE YMCA

Auburn Valley Aqua Seals

Aubrun Matthew Edde Head Coach ayasswimcoach@seattleymca.org medde@seattleymca.org

Rebekah Celver Aquatic Director rcelver@seattleymca.org

MGY - Matt Griffin YMCA 3595 S 188th St, SeaTac, WA 98188

MGY Rachel Babcock Head Coach rbabcock@seattley.onmicrosoft.com rachelbabcock6@gmail.com

Joshua Wammer Coach jwammer@seattleymca.org 206-949-7864

Nick Montgomery Aquatic Director nmontgomery@seattleymca.org 815-209-6748

6880 NSYS Northshore YMCA Sharks 11811 NE 195th St Bothell WA

NSYS Crystal Lindberg Head Coach clindberg@seattleymca.org  Lindbergcrystal@gmail.com

DTY - Dale Turner

Lauren Yee Coordinator lyee@seattleymca.org 206-363-0446

DTY Nolan Weltringer Head Coach nwelfringer@seattleymca.org nolanw5@uw.edu 425-218-1145

orcas@seattleymca.org

6927 WSY - West Seattle

WSY Craig Mallery Head Coach cmallery@seattleymca.org 206 900-7217 

Melanie Baer Coach mbaer@seattleymca.org Records Clerk

David Baer dlbaer53@gmail.com League Commissioner 

Tiana Mcowan Aquatic Director tmccowan@seattleymca.org 206-935-6000 x114
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PIERCE/KITSAP COUNTIES

6942 GFY - Gordon Family YMCA 16101 64th St E, Sumner WA 98390

Nickol Carroll Aquatics Coordinator ncarroll@ymcapkc.org nickol.carroll@gmail.com 253-534-4758

GFY Iliana Kaiser Head Coach ikaiser@ymcapkc.org ilikaiz97@gmail.com 253-448-1760

LYAC -Lakewood Family 9715 Lakewood Drive SW, Lakewood, WA 98499

Angela Garner Sr. Aquatics Director agarner@ymcapkc.org

Sarah McGhinnis Aquatics Director smcghinnis@gmail.com 253-584-9622 253-460-8923

LYAC Natasha Sioda Head Coach nsioda@hotmail.com

MFB / MYSD - Morgan Family YMCA Seadragons, Tacoma 1002 S Pearl St, Tacoma, WA 98465

Haley Hopkins Aquatics Director hhopkins@ymcapkc.org 253-460-8835

MFB/MYSD Kim Arnold Head Coach karnold@ymcapkc.org zucchini9@hotmail.com 253-571-9255

6947 HFY - Silverdale

Wes Wuco Aquatics Director wwuco@ymcapkc.org

HFY Gray Endicott Head Coach gendicott@ymcapkc.org endicott_gray@yahoo.com

Nicole Wood Assist. Coach nicolehagin@yahoo.com 360-710-0840

6823 BYST - Bremerton 2261 Homer R Jones Dr, Bremerton Wa, 98310

BYSY Marilyn Grindrod Head Coach coachmarilyng@centurytel.net 360-286-9090 360-638-1435 Treasurer 31661 Night Owl Ave NE, Kingston Wa 98346

Greg Mackem Assistant Coach

Amy Meyer Assistant Coach meyerwoodworks@comcast.net

Christopher Fako Y level 2 papacfako@gmail.com 360-930-2375

6863 MK - Mel Korum Puyallup

Michael Lim Aquatics Director mlim@ymcapkc.org 253-460-8990 360-490-7443 email with financial issues

MK - Mel Sarah Myers Head Coach korumtyphoons@gmail.com email with meet info

6859 OYST - Olympia. Briggs Family YMCA

Jackie Barratt Aquatics Coordinator barrattj@ssymca.net 360-790-5781

OYST Raine Honiker Head Coach rainehoniker@gmail.com

Chelsea Peterdorf Assistant Coach petersdorf@ssymca.net

6811 GH20 - Grays Harbor

GH2O Nicole Evanson Head Coach nevanson@ghymca.net 360-537-9622 x 126 360-593-2422 President

Volunteers

Mel Clark Volunteer justmelsy@gmail.com 206-919-9771 Secretary

Dave Anthony Volunteer dave.anthony@frontier.com 425-481-0515 Past Commissioner

Earl Long Volunteer earl.long@comcast.net pssaofficialshelp@gmail.com 206-498-6187 PSSA Web For PSSA webpage edits.

Prospective or Past Teams

Gig Harbor-Tom Tyler Family YMCA

Gig Harbor Cari Collins Head Coach ccollins@ymcapkc.org 360-265-1191
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